FuvIoKOCG Kavamég - Pinto 1.299,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Rotation
Color
material

Leg material
Spring block
SKU

1.829,00 €

290

250

75-85

48

59

15

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g@==9
Beige

Alcantara

Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Pinto-left-51492669-beige




